SET COUNCIL TAX IN EACH AREA

PART OF THE
COUNCIL'S AREA

Alby with Thwaite
Aldborough and Thurgarton
Antingham
Ashmanhaugh
Aylmerton
Baconsthorpe
Bacton
Barsham
Barton Turf
Beckham East/West
Beeston Regis
Binham
Blakeney
Bodham
Briningham
Brinton
Briston
Catfield

Cley

Colby
Corpusty and Saxthorpe
Cromer
Dilham

East Ruston
Edgefield
Erpingham
Fakenham
Felbrigg
Felmingham
Field Dalling
Fulmodeston
Gimingham
Great Snoring
Gresham
Gunthorpe
Hanworth
Happisburgh
Helhoughton
Hempstead
Hempton & Pudding Norton
Hickling

High Kelling
Hindolveston
Hindringham
Holkham

Holt

Honing
Horning
Horsey
Hoveton
Ingham
Ingworth

(2026/2027)

A
£p
1,597.85
1,615.52
1,599.45
1,624.83
1,601.71
1,638.65
1,602.40
1,598.66
1,610.30
1,607.16
1,601.55
1,607.22
1,639.81
1,628.35
1,598.10
1,617.43
1,623.06
1,648.39
1,610.98
1,634.39
1,617.74
1,655.04
1,603.41
1,602.26
1,603.92
1,623.40
1,790.48
1,623.01
1,585.78
1,622.52
1,621.98
1,624.38
1,617.19
1,616.87
1,598.18
1,593.60
1,587.98
1,633.30
1,611.25
1,623.87
1,662.68
1,603.97
1,626.61
1,603.61
1,608.55
1,652.08
1,590.02
1,604.41
1,597.48
1,635.91
1,587.54
1,626.47

CATEGORIES OF DWELLINGS (BY VALUATION BANDS)

B
£p
1,864.16
1,884.78
1,866.03
1,895.63
1,868.66
1,911.76
1,869.46
1,865.10
1,878.68
1,875.02
1,868.48
1,875.09
1,913.11
1,899.75
1,864.45
1,887.00
1,893.57
1,923.12
1,879.48
1,906.79
1,887.36
1,930.88
1,870.64
1,869.30
1,871.24
1,893.96
2,088.89
1,893.51
1,850.07
1,892.95
1,892.31
1,895.11
1,886.72
1,886.35
1,864.54
1,859.20
1,852.65
1,905.51
1,879.79
1,894.52
1,939.79
1,871.30
1,897.72
1,870.88
1,876.64
1,927.43
1,855.02
1,871.81
1,863.73
1,908.57
1,852.13
1,897.55

c
£p

2,130.47
2,154.03
2,132.60
2,166.44
2,135.61
2,184.87
2,136.53
2,131.55
2,147.07
2,142.88
2,135.40
2,142.96
2,186.41
2,171.14
2,130.80
2,156.57
2,164.08
2,197.86
2,147.98
2,179.19
2,156.98
2,206.72
2,137.88
2,136.34
2,138.56
2,164.53
2,387.30
2,164.01
2,114.37
2,163.37
2,162.64
2,165.84
2,156.25
2,155.83
2,130.91
2,124.80
2,117.31
2,177.73
2,148.33
2,165.16
2,216.90
2,138.62
2,168.82
2,138.15
2,144.73
2,202.78
2,120.02
2,139.22
2,129.98
2,181.22
2,116.73
2,168.62

D
£p
2,396.78
2,423.29
2,399.18
2,437.24
2,402.56
2,457.98
2,403.60
2,397.99
2,415.45
2,410.74
2,402.33
2,410.84
2,459.72
2,442.53
2,397.15
2,426.14
2,434.59
2,472.59
2,416.48
2,451.59
2,426.61
2,482.56
2,405.11
2,403.39
2,405.88
2,435.10
2,685.72
2,434.51
2,378.67
2,433.79
2,432.97
2,436.57
2,425.79
2,425.31
2,397.27
2,390.40
2,381.98
2,449.95
2,416.87
2,435.81
2,494.02
2,405.95
2,439.92
2,405.42
2,412.83
2,478.13
2,385.03
2,406.62
2,396.23
2,453.87
2,381.32
2,439.70

E
£p
2,929.40
2,961.80
2,932.33
2,978.85
2,936.46
3,004.20
2,937.73
2,930.88
2,952.22
2,946.46
2,936.18
2,946.58
3,006.32
2,985.32
2,929.85
2,965.29
2,975.62
3,022.06
2,953.47
2,996.39
2,965.86
3,034.24
2,939.58
2,937.47
2,940.52
2,976.23
3,282.54
2,975.51
2,907.26
2,974.63
2,973.63
2,978.03
2,964.85
2,964.26
2,930.00
2,921.60
2,911.31
2,994.38
2,953.95
2,977.10
3,048.25
2,940.61
2,982.13
2,939.96
2,949.01
3,028.82
2,915.03
2,941.42
2,928.72
2,999.18
2,910.50
2,981.86

F
£p
3,462.02
3,500.31
3,465.48
3,520.46
3,470.37
3,550.42
3,471.86
3,463.77
3,488.99
3,482.18
3,470.03
3,482.32
3,552.93
3,528.10
3,462.55
3,504.43
3,516.64
3,571.52
3,490.47
3,541.19
3,505.10
3,585.92
3,474.05
3,471.56
3,475.16
3,517.36
3,879.37
3,516.52
3,435.86
3,515.48
3,514.30
3,519.49
3,503.92
3,503.22
3,462.73
3,452.80
3,440.63
3,538.81
3,491.04
3,518.39
3,602.47
3,475.27
3,524.33
3,474.50
3,485.20
3,579.52
3,445.04
3,476.23
3,461.22
3,544.48
3,439.68
3,524.02

G
£p

3,994.64
4,038.82
3,998.63
4,062.07
4,004.27
4,096.64
4,006.00
3,996.66
4,025.76
4,017.91
4,003.89
4,018.06
4,099.53
4,070.89
3,995.25
4,043.58
4,057.66
4,120.99
4,027.47
4,085.99
4,044.35
4,137.60
4,008.52
4,005.65
4,009.80
4,058.50
4,476.20
4,057.52
3,064.45
4,056.32
4,054.96
4,060.95
4,042.98
4,042.18
3,995.46
3,984.00
3,969.96
4,083.25
4,028.12
4,059.69
4,156.70
4,009.93
4,066.54
4,009.03
4,021.38
4,130.22
3,975.05
4,011.03
3,993.71
4,089.79
3,968.86
4,066.17

H
£p
4,793.57
4,846.58
4,798.36
4,874.49
4,805.13
4,915.97
4,807.20
4,795.99
4,830.91
4,821.49
4,804.66
4,821.68
4,919.44
4,885.07
4,794.30
4,852.29
4,869.19
4,945.18
4,832.96
4,903.19
4,853.22
4,965.12
4,810.23
4,806.78
4811.76
4,870.20
5,371.44
4,869.03
4,757.34
4,867.58
4,865.95
4,873.15
4,851.58
4,850.62
4,794.55
4,780.80
4,763.96
4,899.90
4,833.75
4,871.62
4,988.04
4,811.91
4,879.85
4,810.84
4,825.66
4,956.26
4,770.06
4,813.24
4,792.46
4,907.75
4,762.64
4,879.41



Itteringham
Kelling
Kettlestone
Knapton
Langham
Lessingham

Letheringsett with Glandford

Little Barningham
Little Snoring
Ludham
Matlaske

Melton Constable
Mundesley
Neatishead

North Walsham
Northrepps
Overstrand
Paston
Plumstead

Potter Heigham
Raynham
Roughton

Runton (East & West)

Ryburgh
Salthouse
Scottow
Sculthorpe

Sea Palling
Sheringham
Sidestrand
Skeyton

Sloley
Smallburgh
Southrepps
Stalham
Stibbard
Stiffkey

Stody

Suffield
Sustead

Sutton

Swafield
Swanton Abbott
Swanton Novers
Tattersett
Thornage
Thorpe Market
Thursford
Trimingham
Trunch
Tunstead
Upper Sheringham
Walcott
Walsingham
Warham
Wells-next-the-Sea
Weybourne
Wickmere

1,617.29
1,619.93
1,605.82
1,625.92
1,618.99
1,591.38
1,5686.06
1,5690.93
1,635.03
1,608.19
1,627.78
1,635.06
1,636.29
1,616.09
1,650.65
1,611.85
1,621.17
1,625.31
1,626.32
1,609.31
1,604.56
1,612.82
1,5699.05
1,634.30
1,621.50
1,612.96
1,614.65
1,617.05
1,656.43
1,614.78
1,586.64
1,619.62
1,601.84
1,612.19
1,687.83
1,691.16
1,610.43
1,631.49
1,691.74
1,608.52
1,607.89
1,608.95
1,617.09
1,644.69
1,602.10
1,618.42
1,615.27
1,616.41
1,632.97
1,629.77
1,613.21
1,613.11
1,639.34
1,634.29
1,625.84
1,627.15
1,617.68
1,623.17

1,886.84
1,889.92
1,873.46
1,896.91
1,888.83
1,856.61
1,850.40
1,856.09
1,907.54
1,876.22
1,899.07
1,907.58
1,909.01
1,885.44
1,925.76
1,880.49
1,891.37
1,896.20
1,897.38
1,877.53
1,871.99
1,881.62
1,865.56
1,906.68
1,891.75
1,881.79
1,883.76
1,886.56
1,932.51
1,883.91
1,851.09
1,889.55
1,868.81
1,880.89
1,969.14
1,973.02
1,878.84
1,903.40
1,857.04
1,876.61
1,875.87
1,877.10
1,886.61
1,918.81
1,869.11
1,888.15
1,884.48
1,885.81
1,905.13
1,901.40
1,882.08
1,881.96
1,912.56
1,906.67
1,896.81
1,898.35
1,887.29
1,893.70

2,156.39
2,159.90
2,141.10
2,167.90
2,158.66
2,121.84
2,114.75
2,121.24
2,180.04
2,144.25
2,170.37
2,180.09
2,181.73
2,154.79
2,200.87
2,149.13
2,161.57
2,167.08
2,168.43
2,145.74
2,139.41
2,150.43
2,132.07
2,179.06
2,162.01
2,150.62
2,152.87
2,156.07
2,208.58
2,153.04
2,1156.53
2,159.49
2,135.79
2,149.59
2,250.44
2,254.89
2,147.25
2,175.32
2,122.33
2,144.70
2,143.86
2,145.26
2,156.12
2,192.93
2,136.13
2,157.89
2,153.70
2,1556.22
2,177.29
2,173.03
2,150.95
2,150.82
2,185.79
2,179.06
2,167.78
2,169.54
2,156.91
2,164.23

2,425.94
2,429.89
2,408.74
2,438.89
2,428.49
2,387.07
2,379.09
2,386.40
2,452.55
2,412.29
2,441.67
2,452.60
2,454.44
2,424.14
2,475.98
2,417.78
2,431.76
2,437.97
2,439.49
2,413.96
2,406.84
2,419.23
2,398.58
2,451.45
2,432.26
2,419.45
2,421.98
2,425.58
2,484.65
2,422.17
2,379.97
2,429.43
2,402.76
2,418.29
2,531.75
2,536.75
2,415.65
2,447.23
2,387.62
2,412.79
2,411.84
2,413.42
2,425.64
2,467.04
2,403.15
2,427.63
2,422.91
2,424.62
2,449.45
2,444.66
2,419.82
2,419.67
2,459.01
2,451.44
2,438.76
2,440.73
2,426.52
2,434.76

2,965.04
2,969.87
2,944.01
2,980.86
2,968.16
2,917.53
2,907.78
2,916.71
2,997.56
2,948.35
2,984.26
2,997.62
2,999.88
2,962.84
3,026.20
2,955.06
2,972.15
2,979.74
2,981.60
2,950.40
2,941.69
2,956.84
2,931.60
2,996.21
2,972.76
2,957.10
2,960.20
2,964.60
3,036.80
2,960.43
2,908.85
2,969.30
2,936.71
2,955.69
3,094.36
3,100.47
2,952.46
2,991.06
2,918.20
2,948.96
2,947.80
2,949.74
2,964.67
3,015.27
2,937.18
2,967.10
2,961.34
2,963.42
2,993.78
2,987.92
2,957.56
2,957.38
3,005.46
2,996.20
2,980.70
2,983.12
2,965.75
2,975.82

3,504.14
3,509.85
3,479.29
3,622.84
3,507.83
3,448.00
3,436.47
3,447.02
3,5642.57
3,484.42
3,526.85
3,5642.65
3,545.31
3,501.54
3,576.42
3,492.35
3,5612.55
3,5621.51
3,623.71
3,486.84
3,476.55
3,494.45
3,464.62
3,540.98
3,5613.26
3,494.76
3,498.41
3,503.62
3,5688.94
3,498.70
3,437.74
3,509.17
3,470.65
3,493.09
3,656.97
3,664.19
3,489.28
3,534.89
3,448.79
3,485.14
3,483.77
3,486.05
3,503.70
3,563.51
3,471.21
3,506.57
3,499.76
3,502.23
3,638.10
3,631.18
3,495.30
3,495.08
3,5651.91
3,540.97
3,5622.65
3,5625.50
3,504.98
3,516.88

4,043.24
4,049.83
4,014.56
4,064.82
4,047.49
3,078.46
3,965.16
3,977.34
4,087.58
4,020.48
4,069.45
4,087.67
4,090.74
4,040.24
4,126.64
4,029.63
4,052.94
4,063.29
4,065.82
4,023.27
4,011.40
4,032.06
3,997.64
4,085.75
4,053.76
4,032.41
4,036.63
4,042.64
4,141.09
4,036.96
3,966.62
4,049.05
4,004.60
4,030.49
4,219.59
4,227.92
4,026.09
4,078.72
3,979.37
4,021.31
4,019.73
4,022.37
4,042.73
4,111.74
4,005.25
4,046.05
4,038.19
4,041.03
4,082.42
4,074.44
4,033.04
4,032.79
4,098.35
4,085.74
4,064.60
4,067.89
4,044.21
4,057.94

4,851.89
4,859.79
4,817.48
4,877.78
4,856.99
4,774.15
4,758.19
4,772.80
4,905.10
4,824.58
4,883.34
4,905.20
4,908.89
4,848.29
4,951.97
4,835.56
4,863.53
4,875.95
4,878.98
4,827.93
4,813.68
4,838.47
4,797.16
4,902.90
4,864.52
4,838.90
4,843.96
4,851.17
4,969.31
4,844.35
4,759.94
4,858.86
4,805.52
4,836.59
5,063.50
5,073.50
4,831.31
4,894.47
4,775.24
4,825.58
4,823.68
4,826.85
4,851.28
4,934.09
4,806.30
4,855.26
4,845.83
4,849.24
4,898.91
4,889.32
4,839.65
4,839.34
4,918.03
4,902.88
4,877.52
4,881.47
4,853.05
4,869.53



Wighton
Witton
Wiveton
Wood Norton
Worstead

All Other Parts of the
Council's Area

1,605.41
1,602.55
1,605.16
1,599.77
1,598.11

1,577.88

1,872.98
1,869.64
1,872.69
1,866.40
1,864.47

1,840.86

2,140.55
2,136.74
2,140.21
2,133.03
2,130.82

2,103.84

2,408.12
2,403.83
2,407.74
2,399.66
2,397.17

2,366.82

Included in the above figures are the following amounts (at Band D) in respect of :-

Norfolk County Council
Norfolk Police Authority
North Norfolk District Council

£ p
£1,843.38
£344.79
£178.65

2,943.26
2,938.01
2,942.79
2,932.92
2,929.88

2,892.78

3,478.40
3,472.20
3,477.85
3,466.18
3,462.59

3,418.74

4,013.54
4,006.38
4,012.90
3,999.44
3,995.29

3,944.70

4,816.25
4,807.66
4,815.49
4,799.33
4,794.35

4,733.64
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