

SET COUNCIL TAX IN EACH AREA (2026/2027)

PART OF THE COUNCIL'S AREA	CATEGORIES OF DWELLINGS (BY VALUATION BANDS)							
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H
	£ p	£ p	£ p	£ p	£ p	£ p	£ p	£ p
Alby with Thwaite	1,597.85	1,864.16	2,130.47	2,396.78	2,929.40	3,462.02	3,994.64	4,793.57
Aldborough and Thurgarton	1,615.52	1,884.78	2,154.03	2,423.29	2,961.80	3,500.31	4,038.82	4,846.58
Antingham	1,599.45	1,866.03	2,132.60	2,399.18	2,932.33	3,465.48	3,998.63	4,798.36
Ashmanhaugh	1,624.83	1,895.63	2,166.44	2,437.24	2,978.85	3,520.46	4,062.07	4,874.49
Aylmerton	1,601.71	1,868.66	2,135.61	2,402.56	2,936.46	3,470.37	4,004.27	4,805.13
Baconsthorpe	1,638.65	1,911.76	2,184.87	2,457.98	3,004.20	3,550.42	4,096.64	4,915.97
Bacton	1,602.40	1,869.46	2,136.53	2,403.60	2,937.73	3,471.86	4,006.00	4,807.20
Barsham	1,598.66	1,865.10	2,131.55	2,397.99	2,930.88	3,463.77	3,996.66	4,795.99
Barton Turf	1,610.30	1,878.68	2,147.07	2,415.45	2,952.22	3,488.99	4,025.76	4,830.91
Beckham East/West	1,607.16	1,875.02	2,142.88	2,410.74	2,946.46	3,482.18	4,017.91	4,821.49
Beeston Regis	1,601.55	1,868.48	2,135.40	2,402.33	2,936.18	3,470.03	4,003.89	4,804.66
Binham	1,607.22	1,875.09	2,142.96	2,410.84	2,946.58	3,482.32	4,018.06	4,821.68
Blakeney	1,639.81	1,913.11	2,186.41	2,459.72	3,006.32	3,552.93	4,099.53	4,919.44
Bodham	1,628.35	1,899.75	2,171.14	2,442.53	2,985.32	3,528.10	4,070.89	4,885.07
Briningham	1,598.10	1,864.45	2,130.80	2,397.15	2,929.85	3,462.55	3,995.25	4,794.30
Brinton	1,617.43	1,887.00	2,156.57	2,426.14	2,965.29	3,504.43	4,043.58	4,852.29
Briston	1,623.06	1,893.57	2,164.08	2,434.59	2,975.62	3,516.64	4,057.66	4,869.19
Catfield	1,648.39	1,923.12	2,197.86	2,472.59	3,022.06	3,571.52	4,120.99	4,945.18
Cley	1,610.98	1,879.48	2,147.98	2,416.48	2,953.47	3,490.47	4,027.47	4,832.96
Colby	1,634.39	1,906.79	2,179.19	2,451.59	2,996.39	3,541.19	4,085.99	4,903.19
Corpusty and Saxthorpe	1,617.74	1,887.36	2,156.98	2,426.61	2,965.86	3,505.10	4,044.35	4,853.22
Cromer	1,655.04	1,930.88	2,206.72	2,482.56	3,034.24	3,585.92	4,137.60	4,965.12
Dilham	1,603.41	1,870.64	2,137.88	2,405.11	2,939.58	3,474.05	4,008.52	4,810.23
East Ruston	1,602.26	1,869.30	2,136.34	2,403.39	2,937.47	3,471.56	4,005.65	4,806.78
Edgefield	1,603.92	1,871.24	2,138.56	2,405.88	2,940.52	3,475.16	4,009.80	4,811.76
Erpingham	1,623.40	1,893.96	2,164.53	2,435.10	2,976.23	3,517.36	4,058.50	4,870.20
Fakenham	1,790.48	2,088.89	2,387.30	2,685.72	3,282.54	3,879.37	4,476.20	5,371.44
Felbrigg	1,623.01	1,893.51	2,164.01	2,434.51	2,975.51	3,516.52	4,057.52	4,869.03
Felmingham	1,585.78	1,850.07	2,114.37	2,378.67	2,907.26	3,435.86	3,964.45	4,757.34
Field Dalling	1,622.52	1,892.95	2,163.37	2,433.79	2,974.63	3,515.48	4,056.32	4,867.58
Fulmodeston	1,621.98	1,892.31	2,162.64	2,432.97	2,973.63	3,514.30	4,054.96	4,865.95
Gimingham	1,624.38	1,895.11	2,165.84	2,436.57	2,978.03	3,519.49	4,060.95	4,873.15
Great Snoring	1,617.19	1,886.72	2,156.25	2,425.79	2,964.85	3,503.92	4,042.98	4,851.58
Gresham	1,616.87	1,886.35	2,155.83	2,425.31	2,964.26	3,503.22	4,042.18	4,850.62
Gunthorpe	1,598.18	1,864.54	2,130.91	2,397.27	2,930.00	3,462.73	3,995.46	4,794.55
Hanworth	1,593.60	1,859.20	2,124.80	2,390.40	2,921.60	3,452.80	3,984.00	4,780.80
Happisburgh	1,587.98	1,852.65	2,117.31	2,381.98	2,911.31	3,440.63	3,969.96	4,763.96
Helhoughton	1,633.30	1,905.51	2,177.73	2,449.95	2,994.38	3,538.81	4,083.25	4,899.90
Hempstead	1,611.25	1,879.79	2,148.33	2,416.87	2,953.95	3,491.04	4,028.12	4,833.75
Hempton & Pudding Norton	1,623.87	1,894.52	2,165.16	2,435.81	2,977.10	3,518.39	4,059.69	4,871.62
Hickling	1,662.68	1,939.79	2,216.90	2,494.02	3,048.25	3,602.47	4,156.70	4,988.04
High Kelling	1,603.97	1,871.30	2,138.62	2,405.95	2,940.61	3,475.27	4,009.93	4,811.91
Hindolveston	1,626.61	1,897.72	2,168.82	2,439.92	2,982.13	3,524.33	4,066.54	4,879.85
Hindringham	1,603.61	1,870.88	2,138.15	2,405.42	2,939.96	3,474.50	4,009.03	4,810.84
Holkham	1,608.55	1,876.64	2,144.73	2,412.83	2,949.01	3,485.20	4,021.38	4,825.66
Holt	1,652.08	1,927.43	2,202.78	2,478.13	3,028.82	3,579.52	4,130.22	4,956.26
Honing	1,590.02	1,855.02	2,120.02	2,385.03	2,915.03	3,445.04	3,975.05	4,770.06
Horning	1,604.41	1,871.81	2,139.22	2,406.62	2,941.42	3,476.23	4,011.03	4,813.24
Horseay	1,597.48	1,863.73	2,129.98	2,396.23	2,928.72	3,461.22	3,993.71	4,792.46
Hoveton	1,635.91	1,908.57	2,181.22	2,453.87	2,999.18	3,544.48	4,089.79	4,907.75
Ingham	1,587.54	1,852.13	2,116.73	2,381.32	2,910.50	3,439.68	3,968.86	4,762.64
Ingworth	1,626.47	1,897.55	2,168.62	2,439.70	2,981.86	3,524.02	4,066.17	4,879.41

Itteringham	1,617.29	1,886.84	2,156.39	2,425.94	2,965.04	3,504.14	4,043.24	4,851.89
Kelling	1,619.93	1,889.92	2,159.90	2,429.89	2,969.87	3,509.85	4,049.83	4,859.79
Kettlestone	1,605.82	1,873.46	2,141.10	2,408.74	2,944.01	3,479.29	4,014.56	4,817.48
Knapton	1,625.92	1,896.91	2,167.90	2,438.89	2,980.86	3,522.84	4,064.82	4,877.78
Langham	1,618.99	1,888.83	2,158.66	2,428.49	2,968.16	3,507.83	4,047.49	4,856.99
Lessingham	1,591.38	1,856.61	2,121.84	2,387.07	2,917.53	3,448.00	3,978.46	4,774.15
Letheringsett with Glandford	1,586.06	1,850.40	2,114.75	2,379.09	2,907.78	3,436.47	3,965.16	4,758.19
Little Barningham	1,590.93	1,856.09	2,121.24	2,386.40	2,916.71	3,447.02	3,977.34	4,772.80
Little Snoring	1,635.03	1,907.54	2,180.04	2,452.55	2,997.56	3,542.57	4,087.58	4,905.10
Ludham	1,608.19	1,876.22	2,144.25	2,412.29	2,948.35	3,484.42	4,020.48	4,824.58
Matlaske	1,627.78	1,899.07	2,170.37	2,441.67	2,984.26	3,526.85	4,069.45	4,883.34
Melton Constable	1,635.06	1,907.58	2,180.09	2,452.60	2,997.62	3,542.65	4,087.67	4,905.20
Mundesley	1,636.29	1,909.01	2,181.73	2,454.44	2,999.88	3,545.31	4,090.74	4,908.89
Neatishead	1,616.09	1,885.44	2,154.79	2,424.14	2,962.84	3,501.54	4,040.24	4,848.29
North Walsham	1,650.65	1,925.76	2,200.87	2,475.98	3,026.20	3,576.42	4,126.64	4,951.97
Northrepps	1,611.85	1,880.49	2,149.13	2,417.78	2,955.06	3,492.35	4,029.63	4,835.56
Overstrand	1,621.17	1,891.37	2,161.57	2,431.76	2,972.15	3,512.55	4,052.94	4,863.53
Paston	1,625.31	1,896.20	2,167.08	2,437.97	2,979.74	3,521.51	4,063.29	4,875.95
Plumstead	1,626.32	1,897.38	2,168.43	2,439.49	2,981.60	3,523.71	4,065.82	4,878.98
Potter Heigham	1,609.31	1,877.53	2,145.74	2,413.96	2,950.40	3,486.84	4,023.27	4,827.93
Raynham	1,604.56	1,871.99	2,139.41	2,406.84	2,941.69	3,476.55	4,011.40	4,813.68
Roughton	1,612.82	1,881.62	2,150.43	2,419.23	2,956.84	3,494.45	4,032.06	4,838.47
Runton (East & West)	1,599.05	1,865.56	2,132.07	2,398.58	2,931.60	3,464.62	3,997.64	4,797.16
Ryburgh	1,634.30	1,906.68	2,179.06	2,451.45	2,996.21	3,540.98	4,085.75	4,902.90
Salthouse	1,621.50	1,891.75	2,162.01	2,432.26	2,972.76	3,513.26	4,053.76	4,864.52
Scottow	1,612.96	1,881.79	2,150.62	2,419.45	2,957.10	3,494.76	4,032.41	4,838.90
Sculthorpe	1,614.65	1,883.76	2,152.87	2,421.98	2,960.20	3,498.41	4,036.63	4,843.96
Sea Palling	1,617.05	1,886.56	2,156.07	2,425.58	2,964.60	3,503.62	4,042.64	4,851.17
Sheringham	1,656.43	1,932.51	2,208.58	2,484.65	3,036.80	3,588.94	4,141.09	4,969.31
Sidestrand	1,614.78	1,883.91	2,153.04	2,422.17	2,960.43	3,498.70	4,036.96	4,844.35
Skeyton	1,586.64	1,851.09	2,115.53	2,379.97	2,908.85	3,437.74	3,966.62	4,759.94
Sloley	1,619.62	1,889.55	2,159.49	2,429.43	2,969.30	3,509.17	4,049.05	4,858.86
Smallburgh	1,601.84	1,868.81	2,135.79	2,402.76	2,936.71	3,470.65	4,004.60	4,805.52
Southrepps	1,612.19	1,880.89	2,149.59	2,418.29	2,955.69	3,493.09	4,030.49	4,836.59
Stalham	1,687.83	1,969.14	2,250.44	2,531.75	3,094.36	3,656.97	4,219.59	5,063.50
Stibbard	1,691.16	1,973.02	2,254.89	2,536.75	3,100.47	3,664.19	4,227.92	5,073.50
Stiffkey	1,610.43	1,878.84	2,147.25	2,415.65	2,952.46	3,489.28	4,026.09	4,831.31
Stody	1,631.49	1,903.40	2,175.32	2,447.23	2,991.06	3,534.89	4,078.72	4,894.47
Suffield	1,591.74	1,857.04	2,122.33	2,387.62	2,918.20	3,448.79	3,979.37	4,775.24
Sustead	1,608.52	1,876.61	2,144.70	2,412.79	2,948.96	3,485.14	4,021.31	4,825.58
Sutton	1,607.89	1,875.87	2,143.86	2,411.84	2,947.80	3,483.77	4,019.73	4,823.68
Swafield	1,608.95	1,877.10	2,145.26	2,413.42	2,949.74	3,486.05	4,022.37	4,826.85
Swanton Abbott	1,617.09	1,886.61	2,156.12	2,425.64	2,964.67	3,503.70	4,042.73	4,851.28
Swanton Novers	1,644.69	1,918.81	2,192.93	2,467.04	3,015.27	3,563.51	4,111.74	4,934.09
Tattersett	1,602.10	1,869.11	2,136.13	2,403.15	2,937.18	3,471.21	4,005.25	4,806.30
Thornage	1,618.42	1,888.15	2,157.89	2,427.63	2,967.10	3,506.57	4,046.05	4,855.26
Thorpe Market	1,615.27	1,884.48	2,153.70	2,422.91	2,961.34	3,499.76	4,038.19	4,845.83
Thursford	1,616.41	1,885.81	2,155.22	2,424.62	2,963.42	3,502.23	4,041.03	4,849.24
Trimingham	1,632.97	1,905.13	2,177.29	2,449.45	2,993.78	3,538.10	4,082.42	4,898.91
Trunch	1,629.77	1,901.40	2,173.03	2,444.66	2,987.92	3,531.18	4,074.44	4,889.32
Tunstead	1,613.21	1,882.08	2,150.95	2,419.82	2,957.56	3,495.30	4,033.04	4,839.65
Upper Sheringham	1,613.11	1,881.96	2,150.82	2,419.67	2,957.38	3,495.08	4,032.79	4,839.34
Walcott	1,639.34	1,912.56	2,185.79	2,459.01	3,005.46	3,551.91	4,098.35	4,918.03
Walsingham	1,634.29	1,906.67	2,179.06	2,451.44	2,996.20	3,540.97	4,085.74	4,902.88
Warham	1,625.84	1,896.81	2,167.78	2,438.76	2,980.70	3,522.65	4,064.60	4,877.52
Wells-next-the-Sea	1,627.15	1,898.35	2,169.54	2,440.73	2,983.12	3,525.50	4,067.89	4,881.47
Weybourne	1,617.68	1,887.29	2,156.91	2,426.52	2,965.75	3,504.98	4,044.21	4,853.05
Wickmere	1,623.17	1,893.70	2,164.23	2,434.76	2,975.82	3,516.88	4,057.94	4,869.53

Wighton	1,605.41	1,872.98	2,140.55	2,408.12	2,943.26	3,478.40	4,013.54	4,816.25
Witton	1,602.55	1,869.64	2,136.74	2,403.83	2,938.01	3,472.20	4,006.38	4,807.66
Wiveton	1,605.16	1,872.69	2,140.21	2,407.74	2,942.79	3,477.85	4,012.90	4,815.49
Wood Norton	1,599.77	1,866.40	2,133.03	2,399.66	2,932.92	3,466.18	3,999.44	4,799.33
Worstead	1,598.11	1,864.47	2,130.82	2,397.17	2,929.88	3,462.59	3,995.29	4,794.35
All Other Parts of the Council's Area	1,577.88	1,840.86	2,103.84	2,366.82	2,892.78	3,418.74	3,944.70	4,733.64

Included in the above figures are the following amounts (at Band D) in respect of :-

	£	p
Norfolk County Council	£1,843.38	
Norfolk Police Authority	£344.79	
North Norfolk District Council	£178.65	